
City of Crossville

Legislation Text

392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555

Palace Theatre Roof Replacement Bids

SUMMARY: On February 21, 2023 four bids were received for the Palace Theatre Roof
Replacement. Porter Roofing Contractors presented a bid in the amount of $156,643.00 with an
alternate bid of $158,243.00. Eskola Roofing and Waterproofing presented a bid in the amount of
$149,980.00 and an alternate bid for $152,060.00. Aspen Contracting presented a bid in the amount
of $144,536.50 with an alternate bid of $145,595.70. Turner Roofing submitted a bid of $112,000.00
with an alternate bid of $113,000.00. Staff recommends low bidder Turner Roofing be awarded the
project. A budget amendment is necessary.

BUDGET ACCOUNT: 110-44500-930-001

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Award the bid.

File #: 23-0083, Version: 1

City of Crossville Printed on 6/4/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

